
Atletiek Vereniging  Molenland vzw                   

Stedelijk sportterrein  Tielt 

Zondag 30 augustus 2020  -  W20223 
 

 

            U i t s l a g  

      2 d e  M i c r o m e e t i n g  
 

 

 

3000 meter  AC Dames   
 1 3047 Nobus Melissa             AVMO  10'50.36  Mas 83  

 2 3356 Van Hulle Katrijn         AVMO  10'54.09  Mas 81  

 

3000 meter  AC Heren   
 1 1581 Petralia Jan              AVMO  8'41.05  Sen 92  

 2 1995 Vermeersch Tobias         AVMO  9'22.50  Sen 98  

 3 2686 Dedecker Victor           AVMO  9'26.28  Sch 04  

 4 2684 Dedecker Léon             AVMO  9'32.63  Sch 04  

 5 4536 Verkaemer Bart            AVMO  9'58.56  Mas 76  

 6 5158 Defour David              AVMO  10'36.39  Mas 75  

 7 4523 Lannoo Dirk               AVMO  10'37.00  Mas 63  

 8 4882 Verschaeve Bart           AVMO  11'05.83  Mas 75  

 9 4531 Vackier Pol               AVMO  11'19.30  Mas 66  

 10 4532 Van Bruwaene Rudi         AVMO  13'07.28  Mas 52  

  160 Verhelst Jens-Magnus      AVMO      NA    Jun 01  

  1583 Van Hessche Reinout       AVMO      NA    Sen 87  

  5330 Declerck Misha            AVMO      NA    Mas 82  

  2242 d'Hoore Simon             AVMO      NG    Sen 94  

 

100 meter   AC Dames   
Reeks:1      Wind : -1.8 

 1 1661 Scheffers Hanne           AVMO  13.53  Sen 99  

 2 1549 Terryn Ellen              AVMO  14.56  Sen 96  

 

100 meter  AC Heren   
Reeks:1      Wind : -2.0 

 1 378 Velghe Emiel              AVMO  12.42  Cad 05  

 2 353 Scheffers Lukas           AVMO  12.77  Jun 01  

 3 787 Eeckhout Tibo             AVMO  13.96  Cad 05  

 

800 meter  AC Dames   
 1 384 Tanghe Margot             AVMO  2'27.09 Cad 06  

 2 3484 Defoort Saartje           AVMO  2'47.05 Mas 78  

 3 3043 Geerolf Christa           AVMO  3'12.45 Mas 61  

  3042 D'hondt Nathalie          AVMO      NA   Mas 73  

 

800 meter  AC Heren   
 1 159 Tanghe Mattis             AVMO  1'57.35 Jun 02  

 2 1586 De Grande Kevin           AVMO  2'03.31 Sen 98  

 3 2753 Gelaude Thijs             AVMO  2'04.98 Sch 04  

 4 2416 Laureys Bernard           AVMO  2'11.34 Sch 03  

 5 2533 Callens Robbe             AVMO  2'12.83 Sch 03  

 6 5159 Dedecker Tom              AVMO  2'24.86 Mas 75  

 7 4538 Deleersnijder Patrick     AVMO  2'25.51 Mas 64  

 8 4523 Lannoo Dirk               AVMO  2'39.92 Mas 63  

 9 4520 Devoldere Gilbert         AVMO  2'40.18 Mas 56  

  1583 Van Hessche Reinout       AVMO      NA   Sen 87  

 



400 meter   AC Dames   
 1 1550 Slos Lieze                AVMO  62.98  Sen 99  

 2 1258 Devoldere Kjillsea        AVMO  65.59  Sen 98  

 3 1661 Scheffers Hanne           AVMO  66.27  Sen 99  

 4 3044 Haspeslagh Charlotte      AVMO  75.41  Mas 62  
 

400 meter  AC Heren   
 1 1582 Tanghe Jens               AVMO  55.85  Sen 00  

 2 353 Scheffers Lukas           AVMO  57.54  Jun 01  

 3 2418 Vandekerckhove Tibe       AVMO  61.28  Sch 04  

  1046 Lannoo Tuur               AVMO      NG   Cad 06  
 

hoogspringen  AC Heren   
 1 248 Terryn Hannes             AVMO  1.68m  Jun 02  

 2 2418 Vandekerckhove Tibe       AVMO  1.50m  Sch 04  

 3 1046 Lannoo Tuur               AVMO  1.40m  Cad 06  
 

discuswerpen 1,000kg   AC Dames   
 1 1388 Callens Delphine          AVMO  30.00m Sen 96  

 2 1390 Callens Stephanie - 81    AVMO  26.67m Sen 98  

 3 956 Maes Lore                 AVMO  23.34m Cad 05  
 

discuswerpen 1,000kg  Cad Heren   
 1 1046 Lannoo Tuur               AVMO  32.13m 06  

 2 787 Eeckhout Tibo             AVMO  26.03m 05  

 3 378 Velghe Emiel              AVMO  25.29m 05  
 

discuswerpen 1,500kg   Sch Heren   
 1 2418 Vandekerckhove Tibe       AVMO  36.57m 04  

 2 2563 Verschaeve Tristan        AVMO  21.88m 03 
  

discuswerpen 1,750kg   Jun Heren   
 1 350 Claus Iwein               AVMO  28.04m 01  

 2 248 Terryn Hannes             AVMO  17.56m 02  
 

discuswerpen 2,000kg   JSM Heren   
 1 1578 Deprez Jarne              AVMO  29.22m Sen 98  

 2 1585 Vanluchene Tom            AVMO  25.54m Sen 92  

 3 1580 Nottebaert Wouter         AVMO  20.58m Sen 94  
 

kogelstoten 5,000kg   Sch Heren   

 1 2418 Vandekerckhove Tibe       AVMO  9.71m  04  

 2 2563 Verschaeve Tristan        AVMO  8.68m  03  
 

kogelstoten 7,260kg   JSM Heren   
 1 1578 Deprez Jarne              AVMO  10.19m Sen 98  
 

kogelstoten 4,000kg  JSM Dames   
 1 1388 Callens Delphine          AVMO  8.30m  Sen 96  

 2 1549 Terryn Ellen              AVMO  7.93m  Sen 96  

 3 1390 Callens Stephanie - 81    AVMO  7.64m  Sen 98  
 

verspringen   AC Heren   
 1 248 Terryn Hannes             AVMO  5.40m -1.7 Jun 02  

 2 2418 Vandekerckhove Tibe       AVMO  5.24m -3.6 Sch 04  

 3 1578 Deprez Jarne              AVMO  5.21m -2.1 Sen 98  

 4 4538 Deleersnijder Patrick     AVMO  3.45m -1.6 Mas 64  

  1046 Lannoo Tuur               AVMO    NG  +0.0 Cad 06  
 

verspringen  AC Dames   
 1 1661 Scheffers Hanne           AVMO  4.71m -1.3 Sen 99  

 2 1549 Terryn Ellen              AVMO  4.61m -2.6 Sen 96  
 
 

 

 


